

ATTENTION ALL MAHJ PLAYERS! 2024 MAH JONGG CARDS ARE COMING.

Order yours today through NCJW Sacramento!

Order online: https://donorbox.org/mah-jongg-cards-2024

OR

Order by mail: Complete this form and send it to Lydia Inghram with your check, made payable to

NCJW Sacramento. Deadline for receipt of forms and checks is January 31, 2024. The National Mah Jongg League will send NCJW Sacramento a donation of \$5.00 for every card ordered through us (there is no additional cost to you).

| Name | | |
|----------------------|---------------|---|
| Address _. | | |
| Phone Nu | ımber | E-mail: |
| | | ational Mah Jongg League ID (or attach label from National |
| | g League Pub | |
| Number (| of cards: | |
| \$14.00 | Standard prir | nt |
| \$15.00 | Large print _ | |
| Make ch | eck payable | to NCJW Sacramento |
| Total enclosed | | Check No |
| Send to: | | |
| Lydia Ingl | nram | |

Lydia Inghram 45 Adler Circle, Sacramento, CA 95864-7112

Questions:

E-mail Lydia at <u>inghrameaol.com</u> or call her at 916-599-7529